
IEMS Seminars Fall 2013 

 

September 

Tuesday, September 24 
Ozlem Ergun 

Georgia Institute of Technology 

 

 

October 

 Tuesday, October 1 
David Morton 

The University of Texas at Austin  
 
▪ 
 

Tuesday, October 8 
INFORMS 

 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, October 15 
Martina Morris 

University of Washington 
  
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, October 22 
Alan Scheller-Wolf 

Carnegie Mellon University 
 
▪ 
 

Tuesday, October 29 
Fatma Kılınç-Karzan 

Carnegie Mellon University 



 

November 

Tuesday, November 5 

Dimitris Bertsimas 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, November 12 

John Mitchell 

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute  
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, November 19 

Alex Gutfraind 

 University of Illinois at Chicago  
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, November 26 

Jim Swain 

The University of Alabama 

 

 

December  

Tuesday, December 3 

Aryya Gangopadhyay 

University of Maryland 



IEMS Seminars Winter 2014

January

Tuesday, January 21

Ton Dieker

Georgia Institute of Technology



February

Tuesday, February 4

Jing Dong

Columbia University



IEMS Seminars Spring 2014 

 

April 

Tuesday, April 1 
Julie Swann 

Georgia Institute of Technology 
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, April 8 
 Janis Terpenny 

Iowa State University 
 
▪ 
 

Thursday, April 17 
Fred Hickernell 

Illinois Institute of Technology 
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, April 22 
Fengqi You 

Northwestern University 
  
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, April 29 
Wasserstrom Family Distinguished Lecture 

Patrick Jaillet 
MIT 

 
 



 

May 

Tuesday, May 6 

Laura McLay 

University of Wisconsin - Madison 
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, May 13 

Rajan Batta 

University of Buffalo 
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, May 20 

David Gamarnik 

 MIT Sloan  
 
▪ 
 

 Tuesday, May 27 

Ashish Goel 

Stanford University 

 

 

June  

Thursday, June 5 

Jim Luedtke 

University of Wisconsin - Madison 
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